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Baptism/Marriage/Burial Records
Baptismal register

Baptisms
Marriage register

Membership Records

Membership records and correspondence

Board and Committee Records
Official Board/Annual Meeting minutes
Session minutes

Stewards Committee minutes

Annual Meeting minutes

Christian Education Committee minutes

Women's Groups Records
Woman's Missionary Society Tru-ki-lo
Mission Band minutes

WMS Roseley Auxiliary minutes

Woman's Fellowship Club minutes

Woman's Association minutes

Woman's Federation minutes

United Church Women minutes

UCW financial statements

Men's Groups Records
AOTS minutes

Sunday School/Sabbath School Records

Minutes
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Date

1941, 1944,
1946-1961
1968
1946-1951
1951-1955
1955-1966
1967-1987
1987-1990
1991-1995

1967-1968

1935-1960
1960-1976
1961-1967
1934-1958
1964-1967
1935-1951
1984

1942-1960
1960-1967

1931-1934

1937-1941
1939-1945
1952-1954
1938-1939
1939-1940
1952-1954
1943-1950
1950-1954
1955-1957
1958-1961
1961-1967
1967-1978
1977-1982

1960-1963

1935-1942



All People's United Church (Sudbury, Ont.)

Accession Box/File Micro Title
Reel

SERIES 1: ALL PEOPLE'S UNITED CHURCH cont.
Youth Groups Records

1997.073L 4-5 Young People's Union minutes
4-6 ---
1977.608L TR-2 ---
1997.073L 5-1 Canadian Girls in Training minutes
Subject/Correspondence Files
1997.073L 5-5 Board of Home Missions : Grant requests
(includes financial statements)
5-6 - - - : correspondence re grants
5-7 - - - : correspondence re WMS
5-2 Parish correspondence
5-3 Students on Mission Fields correspondence
& reports
5-8 Sudbury Presbytery correspondence
5-4 Tekumeh & Fairview deal

FN1952.292
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1948-1951
1952-1956
1956-1959
1947-1964

1958-1962

1961-1962
1958-1960
1961-1970

1958-1962
1959-1968
1960-1961



