

All People's United Church (Sudbury, Ont.)

Page 1 of 2

Accession	Box/File	Micro Reel	Title	Date				
SERIES 1: ALL PEOPLE'S UNITED CHURCH, SUDBURY, 1931-1995								
SERIES I. ALI	PEUPLE	S UNITED C						
1997.073L	1-1		Baptism/Marriage/Burial Records Baptismal register	1941, 1944,				
1337.0732	1-1		Daptisma register	1946-1961				
	1-2		Baptisms	1968				
	1-3		Marriage register	1946-1951				
	1-4			1951-1955				
	1-5			1955-1966				
	1-6			1967-1987				
	1-7			1987-1990				
	1-8			1991-1995				
			Membership Records					
1997.073L	2-1		Membership records and correspondence	1967-1968				
			Board and Committee Records					
1997.073L	2-5		Official Board/Annual Meeting minutes	1935-1960				
	2-6			1960-1976				
	2-2		Session minutes	1961-1967				
	2-3		Stewards Committee minutes	1934-1958				
4077 6001	2-4		Annual Manthanachar	1964-1967				
1977.608L 1997.073L	TR-1 2-7		Annual Meeting minutes	1935-1951 1984				
1997.073L	2-7 4-3		Christian Education Committee minutes	1964 1942-1960				
	4-4			1960-1967				
			Women's Groups Records					
1997.073L	3-1		Woman's Missionary Society Tru-ki-lo	1931-1934				
			Mission Band minutes					
	3-2			1937-1941				
2015.074L	TR-1		WMS Roseley Auxiliary minutes	1939-1945				
1997.073L	3-3			1952-1954				
	3-4		Woman's Fellowship Club minutes	1938-1939				
	3-5			1939-1940 1952-1954				
	3-6 3-7		Woman's Association minutes	1952-1954 1943-1950				
	3- <i>1</i> 3-8		Violitaits Association minutes	1950-1954				
	3-9		Woman's Federation minutes	1955-1957				
	3-10			1958-1961				
	3-11		United Church Women minutes	1961-1967				
	3-12			1967-1978				
	3-13		UCW financial statements	1977-1982				
			Men's Groups Records					
1997.073L	4-1		AOTS minutes	1960-1963				
			Sunday School/Sabbath School Records					
1997.073L	4-2		Minutes	1935-1942				

Accession	Box/File	Micro Reel	Title	Date				
SERIES 1: ALL PEOPLE'S UNITED CHURCH cont.								
			Youth Groups Records					
1997.073L	4-5		Young People's Union minutes	1948-1951				
	4-6			1952-1956				
1977.608L	TR-2			1956-1959				
1997.073L	5-1		Canadian Girls in Training minutes	1947-1964				
			Subject/Correspondence Files					
1997.073L	5-5		Board of Home Missions : Grant requests (includes financial statements)	1958-1962				
	5-6		: correspondence re grants	1961-1962				
	5-7		: correspondence re WMS	1958-1960				
	5-2		Parish correspondence	1961-1970				
	5-3		Students on Mission Fields correspondence					
			& reports	1958-1962				
	5-8		Sudbury Presbytery correspondence	1959-1968				
	5-4		Tekumeh & Fairview deal	1960-1961				

FN1952.292